33BBBBB5678B2Z6

Mode of Payment Online Transfer (UPI/NEFT) Reference No. UTR548732101

Payment For GST Invoice No. INV-2024/1021, Dated: 2024-06-11

Particulars SGST CGST IGST Total Amount

Tax Amount â‚¹800.00 â‚¹800.00 â‚¹0.00 â‚¹1,600.00

Grand Total â‚¹1,600.00

Amount (in words): Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred Only.

Important Notes:
This is a system-generated receipt for GST payment acknowledgment.
Please verify all details including GSTIN before claiming Input Tax Credit.
Retain this receipt for audit and tax compliance purposes.
GST payment is subject to realization of funds.